
PARTICIPANT	
  QUESTIONNARE	
  
	
  
	
  

1. I	
  believe	
  that	
  OPUS	
  has	
  improved	
  my	
  overall	
  athletic	
  ability	
  
	
  

a. 1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  

2. I	
  would	
  recommend	
  OPUS	
  to	
  other	
  athletes	
  
	
  

a. 1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  

3. I	
  would	
  consider	
  purchasing	
  this	
  product	
  for	
  future	
  workouts	
  
	
  

a. 1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  

4. I	
  believe	
  that	
  OPUS	
  improved	
  my	
  overall	
  energy	
  level	
  
	
  

a. 1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  

5. OPUS	
  ranks	
  superior	
  when	
  compared	
  to	
  other	
  similar	
  products	
  
	
  

a. 1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  

6. I	
  felt	
  OPUS	
  was	
  reasonably	
  safe	
  to	
  use	
  
	
  

a. 1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  

7. In	
  my	
  own	
  words,	
  my	
  opinion	
  of	
  OPUS:	
  
__________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  

	
  
8. I	
  am	
  involved	
  in	
  the	
  following	
  sports:	
  

__________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
	
  

9. I	
  experience	
  the	
  following	
  adverse	
  reactions:	
  
__________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________	
  


